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Sem. IV
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
MBA23401 CORPORATE STRATEGY Monday 17/11/2025 | 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
MBA23402 Indian Ethos & Business Ethics Tuesday 18/11/2025 | 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
MBA4I5FIN/MB | International Finance/Advance Wednesis . -
A23415BA Statistics Methods Using R Yy | 19025 | 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
MBA416FIN / Strategic Financial Management Thursda 20/11/2025 5 ;
MBAZ23416BA / Applied Business Analytics Y 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
MBA23417BA =il e, "t £ Al Friday 21/11/2025 | 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
Analytics
Sem 111
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
MBA23301 Project Management Monday 17/11/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
MBA23302 Data Sciences and Analytics Tuesday I8/11/2025 | 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
Consumer Behaviour /
MBA23315MKT | Employee Relations & Labour Wednesday 19/11/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
/MBA23315HR | Legislation
MBA23316MKT | Marketing Research Thursday 20/11/2025 | 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
Training & Development /
MBA23317HR/ .
Integrated Marketing Friday 2171172025 | 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
MBA23117MKT | Communications
Fundamentals of Digital WMonda 24/11/2025 .
MBA23322MKT | Marketing 4 U0 T P
MBA23324FIN Fintech Primer Tuesday 25/11/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
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Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
MBA24201 / Operations & Supply Chain ) 28/11/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
MBA205/ Management / Business Friday
MBA201 Communication
STATISTICS FOR DECISION 2.30 PM To 04.30 PM
MEARSRL, MAKING / Business Research Monday 01/12/2025
MBA202
Methods
MBA24203 / LEGAL ASPECTS OF Tuesday 02/12/2025 | 2.30 PM To 04.30 PM
MBA204 BUSINESS
MBA203 Dlgital Business Manage]nent Wednesday 03f]2/2025 2.30 PM TO 04.30 PM
MBA24204 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Thursday 04/12/2025 | 2.30 PM To 04.30 PM
MBA24205/MBA ENTREPRENUERSHIP Friday 05/12/2025 | 2.30 PM To 04.30 PM
206 DEVELOPMENT
Sem. I
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
MBA10] Business Quantitative Monday 08/12/2025 | 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
MBA24102/ Financial Reporting, Statements Tuesda 09/12/2025 .
MBA 103 P Y 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
MBA102 Computer Applications for | wednesday | 10/12/2025 | 0230 PM To 4.30 PM
Business
Managerial Economics /
MBARSLD3 { Managerial Economics for Thursday 1171272025 | 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
MBA104 ; -
Business Decisions
MBA24104 Human Resource Management Friday 12/12/2025 | 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
ERET R Marketing Management Monday 15/12/2025 | 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
MBA105
MBA24105 Research Methodology Tuesday 16/12/2025 | 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
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